Karneval Panceva 2022
Pancevo, 26-6-2022

Disciplina 9
26-Jun-22 - 10:51

Zenski, 200m Prsno/Breast

10 godina i stariji
Startna lista

Grupalod3
3 VELICKOVSKI, Darija
4 NINKQV, Ivanka
5 SRDIC, Matea
6 STANIC, Bojana

Grupa2od 3

1 GLIGORIC, Jana

2 DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina
3 PETROVIC, Ana

4 GAVRILOVIC, Olga
5 TORBAI, Lena

6 ZLOKOLICA, Jelena
7 PANTIC, Magdalena
8 ILIC, Iva

Grupa3od 3

ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa
ILIC, Una
KONSTANTINOV, Marta
NADJ, Andrea

KRSTIN, Eva

GANCOV, Ana
STOKIC, Milica
MIRKOVIC, Danica
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3:49.19
3:38.11
3:26.48
3:21.32
3:24.16
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3:20.32

Splash Meet Manager, 11.73385
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